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Description

200009130003
17731

09/13/2000
11:29:30

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199811180004
59031

200009130003
17761

09/13/2000
11:29:36

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199810280004
23611

200009130003
17801

09/13/2000
11:29:43

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199404070001
13751

200009130003
17781

09/13/2000
11:29:39

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199910140004
26981

200009130003
17771

09/13/2000
11:29:37

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199903240001
24441

200009130003
17791

09/13/2000
11:29:41

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199910280004
43631

200009130003
17811

09/13/2000
11:29:44

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199403210000
91571

200009130003
17821

09/13/2000
11:29:46

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199404210001
31061

200009130003
17841

09/13/2000
11:29:50

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199405270001
70911

200009130003
17831

09/13/2000
11:29:48

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199405050001
48581

200009130003
17851

09/13/2000
11:29:52

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199406090001
85441

200009130003
17871

09/13/2000
11:29:57

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

IRWIN
MORTGAGE
COPR

199808040002
98151

200009130003
17861

09/13/2000
11:29:55

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199408120002
52361

200009130003
18011

09/13/2000
11:44:13

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199705070001
42431

200009130003
18021

09/13/2000
11:44:15

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199705270001
63391

200009130003
18051

09/13/2000
11:44:18

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199708080002
51301

200009130003
18041

09/13/2000
11:44:17

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199707100002
17641

200009130003
18031

09/13/2000
11:44:16

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199706040001
74171

200009130003
18061

09/13/2000
11:44:19

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199709020002
80101



200009130003
18071

09/13/2000
11:44:21

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199708260002
73091

200009130003
18091

09/13/2000
11:44:23

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199710020003
19771

200009130003
18081

09/13/2000
11:44:22

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199709020002
78871

200009130003
18101

09/13/2000
11:44:25

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199710020003
18231

200009140003
18521

09/14/2000
09:09:49

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199803250001
03811

200009140003
18541

09/14/2000
09:09:53

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

200009140003
18531

09/14/2000
09:09:51

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199802160000
50111

200009140003
18561

09/14/2000
09:09:55

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199209280002
14971

200009140003
18551

09/14/2000
09:09:54

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199209100001
95871

200009140003
18571

09/14/2000
09:09:57

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199210120002
31361

200009140003
18581

09/14/2000
09:09:58

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199211040002
57711


