Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY;											
Instrument #		Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200009130003 17731	09/13/2000 11:29:30	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK					199811180004 59031	
200009130003 17761	09/13/2000 11:29:36	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK					199810280004 23611	
200009130003 17801	09/13/2000 11:29:43	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK					199404070001 13751	
200009130003 17781	09/13/2000 11:29:39	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK					199910140004 26981	
200009130003 17771	09/13/2000 11:29:37	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK					199903240001 24441	
200009130003 17791	09/13/2000 11:29:41	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK					199910280004 43631	
200009130003 17811	09/13/2000 11:29:44	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK					199403210000 91571	
200009130003 17821	09/13/2000 11:29:46	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK					199404210001 31061	
200009130003 17841	09/13/2000 11:29:50	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK					199405270001 70911	
200009130003 17831	09/13/2000 11:29:48	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK					199405050001 48581	
200009130003 17851	09/13/2000 11:29:52	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK					199406090001 85441	
200009130003 17871	09/13/2000 11:29:57	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	IRWIN MORTGAGE COPR					199808040002 98151	
200009130003 17861	09/13/2000 11:29:55	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK					199408120002 52361	
200009130003 18011	09/13/2000 11:44:13	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK					199705070001 42431	
200009130003 18021	09/13/2000 11:44:15	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK					199705270001 63391	
200009130003 18051	09/13/2000 11:44:18	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK					199708080002 51301	
200009130003 18041	09/13/2000 11:44:17	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK					199707100002 17641	
200009130003 18031	09/13/2000 11:44:16	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK					199706040001 74171	
200009130003 18061	09/13/2000 11:44:19	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK					199709020002 80101	

200009130003 18071	09/13/2000 11:44:21	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK			199708260002 73091	
200009130003 18091	09/13/2000 11:44:23	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK			199710020003 19771	
200009130003 18081	09/13/2000 11:44:22	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK			199709020002 78871	
200009130003 18101	09/13/2000 11:44:25	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK			199710020003 18231	
200009140003 18521	09/14/2000 09:09:49	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK			199803250001 03811	
200009140003 18541	09/14/2000 09:09:53	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK				
200009140003 18531	09/14/2000 09:09:51	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK			199802160000 50111	
200009140003 18561	09/14/2000 09:09:55	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK			199209280002 14971	
200009140003 18551	09/14/2000 09:09:54	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK			199209100001 95871	
200009140003 18571	09/14/2000 09:09:57	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK			199210120002 31361	
200009140003 18581	09/14/2000 09:09:58	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK			199211040002 57711	